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Are you wondering how you can deepen your knowledge and improve your practice in 20247
We have developed a range of English professional learning opportunities to offer you across
the year. We are also looking forward to welcoming new presenters with expertise in the

discipline of English.

Start planning your professional learning journey for 2024 by exploring the opportunities below:
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ENGLISH CONEERENCE 2024

ruthfandiBeauty,

&) Friday, 24 May 2024 - 9:00am to 3:30pm
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AISNSW English Conference

2024 - Truth and Beauty

© AlS Conference Centre

Friday 24 May, 2024

CONFERENCE EVENT

English:

Teaching
Aboriginal and

Torres Strait
Islander Texts

Mon 18 March
ONLINE

English:
Teaching the

Novel - Focus on
Reading

Wed 20 November
FACE-TO-FACE

Imaginative
and Discursive
Writing

with Felicity
Castagna

Mon 25 March
FACE-TO-FACE

English:
Programming

and Planning for
the New 7-10
Syllabus

Mon 29 January -
Fri14 June

ONLINE SELF-PACED

Aspiring Heads

of Department:

English

Wed 3 April
BLENDED

HSC English:
The Craft

of Writing
(Standard and
Advanced)

Mon 29 January -
Fri 27 September

ONLINE SELF-PACED

The Science
of Learning in

English

Tue 7 May
BLENDED

English 7-10
New Syllabus:
Grammar in
Context

Tue 23 January -
Tue 3 December

ONLINE SELF-PACED

For all enquiries, please contact Meaghan Hird, AISNSW Education Consultant.
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